2/5/22, 12:56 PM Khatri Solutions Pvt. Ltd.

Khatri Solutions Pvt. Ltd.

Dear Students,

This is a registration form for Khatri Solutions Pvt. Ltd. Campus Drive. for the students
studying in University Departments of Dr. BAMU Campus, Aurangabad and Sub-Campus
Osmanabad.

We are trying to bring various Job Opportunities for the Campus Students.

Details of the Opportunity

Name of Company:- Khatri Solutions Pvt. Ltd. (A Start-up Company)

Vacancies As - Marketing Interns
Work Location :- Across Maharashtra
Eligibility - Any Graduate / Post Graduate Interested in Marketing.

Last Date of Registration online is 05 Feb. 2021.

Registration - You will find registration form
below. Fill up all information
and click submit tab.
Placement Cell will contact

you through email and sms
for further process.

Dr. Girish Kale,

Placement Officer,

Training & Placement Cell

Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Marathwada University,
Aurangabad.

Please find details of company below.

To,

TPOs of Degree and post graduate colleges across Maharashtra.
Subject: Regarding recruitment of “Marketing executive Contract”
Dear Sir/Madam,

We (KSS — www.khatrisolutions.com) is a GST registered IT startup company since 2015.

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1sAkb8jH300xgqs7LY3eEG61SmmNheObLmXo1yWpesFM/edit 111


https://www.google.com/url?q=http://www.khatrisolutions.com&sa=D&source=editors&ust=1644049593659045&usg=AOvVaw0Fjokooy6lI-Da8CZjk5xC

2/5/22, 12:56 PM Khatri Solutions Pvt. Ltd.

We are launching our new project “IT-Mall” — www.theitmall.in across India. It's a huge
portal of various digital Business services. To give you an idea, its like combining good
features of www.justdial.com, www.indiamart.com, www.tradeindia.com, www.amazon.in,
www.magicbricks.com, www.naukri.com etc for B2C (Business to Customer), B2B
(Business to Business), Real Estate, at a very affordable rate, in a integrated way. The idea
was to create a Mall like structure, where multiple services offered at a single location.

Since this Corona affected time, secondly it's impossible to think of setting up office in
every district of every state across country, we have come up with completely online option
for doing marketing job. This also saves cost of office, accessories, and needed other
support staff. The candidate can register online, if approved, he/she can register as
“Marketing Executive Contract” for 1,3,6,12 months, and get started immediately. The
remuneration/ commission paid is very handsome as compared with anyone across India.
For example, GooglePay / Gpay pays 85 rupees per registration. We are offering 250
rupees per registration / sale. Generally, Gpay marketing engineers do 8-10 registrations
per day. Since our product is new, even if we consider just 6 registrations per day, with 25
working days, here is expected earnings.

6 X 25 X 250 = 37,500/- rupees. (TDS - 3.75% applicable)

There are some inherent advantages, no work timings, no target pressure, No BOSS !,
candidate may also seek other job and do this in part time, no restrictions at all.

Below is our recruitment need across Maharashtra.

Sr. No. District Marketing team
1 Thane 369
2 Pune 314
3 Mumbai

Suburban 312
4 Nashik 204
5 Nagpur 155
6 Ahmadnagar 151
7 Solapur 144
8 Jalgaon 141
9 Kolhapur 129
10 Aurangabad 123
11 Nanded 112

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1sAkb8jH300xgqs7LY3eEG61SmmNheObLmXo1yWpesFM/edit

2111


https://www.google.com/url?q=http://www.theitmall.in&sa=D&source=editors&ust=1644049593659186&usg=AOvVaw1Os7yTg_mYySYjS9PeilIs
https://www.google.com/url?q=http://www.justdial.com&sa=D&source=editors&ust=1644049593659273&usg=AOvVaw1nQYUCAKy2SOTkgftdKJId
https://www.google.com/url?q=http://www.indiamart.com&sa=D&source=editors&ust=1644049593659346&usg=AOvVaw3yC_ste9MDo0zprbMHeMwE
https://www.google.com/url?q=http://www.tradeindia.com&sa=D&source=editors&ust=1644049593659419&usg=AOvVaw2BAYI5UFxWHCoRkFxFY71S
https://www.google.com/url?q=http://www.amazon.in&sa=D&source=editors&ust=1644049593659485&usg=AOvVaw3NRAmYAMY4qGRDBF_UqEgk
https://www.google.com/url?q=http://www.magicbricks.com&sa=D&source=editors&ust=1644049593659557&usg=AOvVaw3M4K0J-lmgYu316cWAs8NP
https://www.google.com/url?q=http://www.naukri.com&sa=D&source=editors&ust=1644049593659623&usg=AOvVaw3E_AYJYQ0Dtsr1K4CpmB7Z

2/5/22,12:56 PM

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

Mumbai City
Satara
Amravati
Sangli
Yavatmal
Raigarh
Buldana

Bid

Latur
Chandrapur
Dhule

Jalna
Parbhani
Akola
Osmanabad
Nandurbar
Ratnagiri
Gondiya
Wardha
Bhandara
Washim
Hingoli
Gadchiroli
Sindhudurg

Total

103

100

96

94

92

88

86

86

82

73

68

65

61

60

55

55

54

44

43

40

40

39

36

28

3742

Khatri Solutions Pvt. Ltd.

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1sAkb8jH300xgqs7LY3eEG61SmmNheObLmXo1yWpesFM/edit

3/M1



2/5/22, 12:56 PM Khatri Solutions Pvt. Ltd.

* Required

1. Email *

2.  Full Name *

First Name - Middle Name - Surname

3. Mobile No. *

(10 Digit mobile No. which in not listed in DND. Because DND registered mobiles will not receive updates
through sms regarding Job fair)

4. S.S.C.Percentage *

5. H.S.C. Or Diploma Percentage *

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1sAkb8jH300xgqs7LY3eEG61SmmNheObLmXo1yWpesFM/edit 4/11



2/5/22,12:56 PM

Khatri Solutions Pvt. Ltd.

6. Department*

Mark only one oval.

DDUKK Deen Dayal Upadhyay Kaushal Kendra

Department Computer Science & Information Technology

Department of Bio Technology — Osmanabad
Department of Bio-Chemistry

Department of Botany

Department of Chemical Technology
Department of Chemistry

Department of Chemistry — Osmanabad
Department of Commerce

Department of Dance

Department of Dramatics

Department of Economics

Department of Education

Department of Education — Osmanabad
Department of Electronics

Department of English

Department of English — Osmanabad
Department of Environmental Science
Department of Fine Arts

Department of Foreign Languages

Department of Geography

Department of Hindi

Department of History & Ancient Indian Culture
Department of Journalism & Mass Communication
Department of Law

Department of Library & Information Science
Department of Life Long Learning and Extension
Department of Management Science
Department of Management Science — Osmanabad
Department of Marathi

Department of Mathematics

Department of Microbiology — Osmanabad

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1sAkb8jH300xgqs7LY3eEG61SmmNheObLmXo1yWpesFM/edit

5/1



2/5/22,12:56 PM

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1sAkb8jH300xgqs7LY3eEG61SmmNheObLmXo1yWpesFM/edit

Khatri Solutions Pvt. Ltd.

Department of Music

Department of Nano-Technology
Department of Pali & Buddhism
Department of Physical Education
Department of Physics

Department of Political Science
Department of Printing Technology
Department of Psychology
Department of Public Administration
Department of Sanskrit

Department of Social Work (MSW)
Department of Sociology
Department of Statistics
Department of Tourism Administration

Department of Urdu

Department of Water & Land Management - Osmanabad

Department of Zoology

Model College - Ghansavangi
School of Liberal Arts

Tarabai Shinde Women Study Centre
Other (Not Mentioned Above)

6/11



2/5/22, 12:56 PM Khatri Solutions Pvt. Ltd.

7. Graduation Degree *
(BA, B.Com, B.Sc., BCS, BCA, BE etc.. Please mention separately if not listed here)

Mark only one oval.

B.A.
B.Com
B.Sc.
B.C.A.
B.C.S.
B.E.
B.Tech.
B.B.A.
B.Pharm.
B.J.

B. Voc

Other

8. Graduation Degree (Others if not mentioned in above list)

9. Graduation Percentage

(Please Mention 'Appeared' if result is not declared.)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1sAkb8jH300xgqs7LY3eEG61SmmNheObLmXo1yWpesFM/edit 711



2/5/22, 12:56 PM Khatri Solutions Pvt. Ltd.

10. Graduation Pass-out Year *
Mark only one oval.

2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021 (Final Year Students)

11. Graduation Pass-Out Institute

(Name of College / Department from where you have completed your graduation)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1sAkb8jH300xgqs7LY3eEG61SmmNheObLmXo1yWpesFM/edit 8/11



2/5/22, 12:56 PM Khatri Solutions Pvt. Ltd.

12. Post Graduation Degree (If Applicable)
(MA, M.Com, M.Sc., MCA, MBA, ME, etc.. Please mention separately if not listed here)

Mark only one oval.

M.A.
M.Com
M.Sc.
M.C.A.
M.B.A.
M.E.
M.Tech.
M. Pharm.
M.S.W.
M.J.
Other

13.  Post Graduation Degree ((Others if not mentioned in above list)

14. Post Graduation Percentage

(Please Mention 'Appeared' if result is not declared.)

15. Post Graduation Specialization (If Any)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1sAkb8jH300xgqs7LY3eEG61SmmNheObLmXo1yWpesFM/edit 9/11



2/5/22, 12:56 PM Khatri Solutions Pvt. Ltd.

16. Post Graduation Pass-out Year
Mark only one oval.

2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021 (Final Year Students)

17. Post Graduation Pass-Out Department

(Name of Department from where you have completed / pursuing your post graduation)

18. Date of Birth *

Example: January 7, 2019

19. Experience

(If applicable, mention name of company, current designation & Years of Experience)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1sAkb8jH300xgqs7LY3eEG61SmmNheObLmXo1yWpesFM/edit 10/11



2/5/22, 12:56 PM Khatri Solutions Pvt. Ltd.

20. Permanent Address

21. Attach Your Updated Resume *

Files submitted:

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

Google Forms

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1sAkb8jH300xgqs7LY3eEG61SmmNheObLmXo1yWpesFM/edit 11/11


https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms

