Khatri Solutions Pvt. Ltd.

Dear Students,

This is a registration form for Khatri Solutions Pvt. Ltd. Campus Drive. for the students studying in University Departments of Dr. BAMU Campus, Aurangabad and Sub-Campus Osmanabad.

We are trying to bring various Job Opportunities for the Campus Students.

Details of the Opportunity

y:-	Khatri Solutions Pvt. Ltd. (A Start-up Company)
-	Marketing Interns
	5
-	Across Maharashtra
-	Any Graduate / Post Graduate Interested in Marketing.
	-

Last Date of Registration online is 05 Feb. 2021.

Registration :- You will find registration form below. Fill up all information and click submit tab.

> Placement Cell will contact you through email and sms for further process.

Dr. Girish Kale, Placement Officer, Training & Placement Cell Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Marathwada University, Aurangabad.

Please find details of company below.

Τo,

TPOs of Degree and post graduate colleges across Maharashtra.

Subject: Regarding recruitment of "Marketing executive Contract"

Dear Sir/Madam,

We (KSS - www.khatrisolutions.com) is a GST registered IT startup company since 2015.

We are launching our new project "IT-Mall" – <u>www.theitmall.in</u> across India. It's a huge portal of various digital Business services. To give you an idea, its like combining good features of <u>www.justdial.com</u>, <u>www.indiamart.com</u>, <u>www.tradeindia.com</u>, <u>www.amazon.in</u>, <u>www.magicbricks.com</u>, <u>www.naukri.com</u> etc for B2C (Business to Customer), B2B (Business to Business), Real Estate, at a very affordable rate, in a integrated way. The idea was to create a Mall like structure, where multiple services offered at a single location.

Since this Corona affected time, secondly it's impossible to think of setting up office in every district of every state across country, we have come up with completely online option for doing marketing job. This also saves cost of office, accessories, and needed other support staff. The candidate can register online, if approved, he/she can register as "Marketing Executive Contract" for 1,3,6,12 months, and get started immediately. The remuneration/ commission paid is very handsome as compared with anyone across India. For example, GooglePay / Gpay pays 85 rupees per registration. We are offering 250 rupees per registration / sale. Generally, Gpay marketing engineers do 8-10 registrations per day. Since our product is new, even if we consider just 6 registrations per day, with 25 working days, here is expected earnings.

6 X 25 X 250 = 37,500/- rupees. (TDS - 3.75% applicable)

There are some inherent advantages, no work timings, no target pressure, No BOSS !!, candidate may also seek other job and do this in part time, no restrictions at all.

Below is our recruitment need across Maharashtra.

Sr. No.	District	Marketing team
1	Thane	369
2	Pune	314
3	Mumbai Suburban	312
4	Nashik	204
5	Nagpur	155
6	Ahmadnaga	r 151
7	Solapur	144
8	Jalgaon	141
9	Kolhapur	129
10	Aurangabad	123
11	Nanded	112

12	Mumbai City	103
13	Satara	100
14	Amravati	96
15	Sangli	94
16	Yavatmal	92
17	Raigarh	88
18	Buldana	86
19	Bid	86
20	Latur	82
21	Chandrapur	73
22	Dhule	68
23	Jalna	65
24	Parbhani	61
25	Akola	60
26	Osmanabad	55
27	Nandurbar	55
28	Ratnagiri	54
29	Gondiya	44
30	Wardha	43
31	Bhandara	40
32	Washim	40
33	Hingoli	39
34	Gadchiroli	36
35	Sindhudurg	28
	Total	3742

* Required

1. Email *

2. Full Name *

First Name - Middle Name - Surname

3. Mobile No. *

(10 Digit mobile No. which in not listed in DND. Because DND registered mobiles will not receive updates through sms regarding Job fair)

- 4. S.S.C. Percentage *
- 5. H.S.C. Or Diploma Percentage *

6. Department *

Mark only one oval.

- DDUKK Deen Dayal Upadhyay Kaushal Kendra
- Department Computer Science & Information Technology
- Department of Bio Technology Osmanabad
- Department of Bio-Chemistry
- Department of Botany
- Department of Chemical Technology
- Department of Chemistry
- Department of Chemistry Osmanabad
- Department of Commerce
- Department of Dance
- Department of Dramatics
- Department of Economics
- Department of Education
- Department of Education Osmanabad
- Department of Electronics
- Department of English
- Department of English Osmanabad
- Department of Environmental Science
- Department of Fine Arts
- Department of Foreign Languages
- Department of Geography
- Department of Hindi
- Department of History & Ancient Indian Culture
- Department of Journalism & Mass Communication
- Department of Law
- Department of Library & Information Science
- Department of Life Long Learning and Extension
- Department of Management Science
- Department of Management Science Osmanabad
- Department of Marathi
- Department of Mathematics
- Department of Microbiology Osmanabad
- https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1sAkb8jH3oOxgqs7LY3eEG61SmmNheObLmXo1yWpesFM/edit

- Department of Music
- Department of Nano-Technology
- Department of Pali & Buddhism
- Department of Physical Education
- Department of Physics
- Department of Political Science
- Department of Printing Technology
- Department of Psychology
- Department of Public Administration
- Department of Sanskrit
- Department of Social Work (MSW)
- Department of Sociology
- Department of Statistics
- Department of Tourism Administration
- Department of Urdu
- Department of Water & Land Management Osmanabad
- Department of Zoology
- Model College Ghansavangi
- School of Liberal Arts
- Tarabai Shinde Women Study Centre
- Other (Not Mentioned Above)

7. Graduation Degree *

(BA, B.Com, B.Sc., BCS, BCA, BE etc.. Please mention separately if not listed here)

Mark only one oval.

B.A. B.Com B.Sc.

- **B.C.A**.
- B.C.S.
- **B.E.**
- B.Tech.
- **B.B.A**.
- B.Pharm.
- **B.J.**
- B. Voc
- 🔵 Other
- 8. Graduation Degree (Others if not mentioned in above list)

9. Graduation Percentage

(Please Mention 'Appeared' if result is not declared.)

10. Graduation Pass-out Year *

Mark only one oval.

2010

- _____ 2011
- 2012
- 2013
- 2014
- _____ 2015
- 2016
- 2017
- 2018
- _____ 2019
- 2020
- 2021 (Final Year Students)
- 11. Graduation Pass-Out Institute

(Name of College / Department from where you have completed your graduation)

12. Post Graduation Degree (If Applicable)

(MA, M.Com, M.Sc., MCA, MBA, ME, etc.. Please mention separately if not listed here)

Mark only one oval.

M.A.
M.Com
M.Sc.
M.C.A.
M.B.A.
M.E.
M.Tech.
M. Pharm.
M.S.W.

- ______ M.J.
- Other
- 13. Post Graduation Degree ((Others if not mentioned in above list)
- 14. Post Graduation Percentage (Please Mention 'Appeared' if result is not declared.)
- 15. Post Graduation Specialization (If Any)

16. Post Graduation Pass-out Year

Mark only one oval.

_____ 2010

- 2011
- _____ 2012
- 2013
- 2014
- _____ 2015
- 2016
- 2017
- 2018
- 2019
- 2020
- 2021 (Final Year Students)

17. Post Graduation Pass-Out Department

(Name of Department from where you have completed / pursuing your post graduation)

18. Date of Birth *

Example: January 7, 2019

19. Experience

(If applicable, mention name of company, current designation & Years of Experience)

20. Permanent Address

21. Attach Your Updated Resume *

Files submitted:

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

